

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEOGRAPHY GUIDELINES

- 1. Payment of \$40 Fee due with Permit Application; Via Bank Transfer or Paypal invoice
- 2. Shoots are scheduled through **robbinpuckett@gmail.com** or **317.340.4452**
- 3. Dressing Room, Bathroom Facilities available
- 4. Shoots involving nudity are strictly prohibited
- 5. Horses, Deer, Dogs, Pigs are not to be let out of any pen or gated area
- 6. Puckett Farm has the right to refuse service at its sole discretion; and/or request that individuals (Photographer/Client) leave the premises if the need arises
- 7. Shoot Fee \$40 + 4 Hour Exclusive Shoot Time No other Sessions during your time
- 8. Cancellations without Re-Booking result in a 50% Refund (\$20)

For and in consideration of the mutual undertakings herein, agreed to and to be performed in Mooresville, IN, Photographer ("You)" & Puckett Farm ("We") agree as follows:

PHOTOGRAGRAPHY/VIDOEGRAPHY SHOOT APPLICATION

Photographer:	
Phone:	Email:
Website:	
Shoot Description:	

Your signature indicates (Print Name) _

(You) fully understand and agree with the above stated Photography/Videography Guidelines outlined therein, and agree to hold Puckett Farm, Kenneth D. & Robbin R Puckett, its heirs, & agents, harmless for any and all damages, injuries, and/or losses that may occur while on Puckett Farm LLC, property with Photographer, Clients, Families, anyone you bring on the Property.

Photographer/Videographer		Date
OFFICE USE: Approved	Fee:	Date:
	I co	

Puckett Farm, LLC <u>PuckettFarm.com</u> 8690 S. County Road 575 E. Mooresville, IN 46158